

FURUNO

PACKING LIST FOR CSH10

For Internal Use Only

Serial No. _____

Checked By: _____

Tech _____

Date _____

Box 1 - CSH1003 **Wt: 24 lbs. Dim: 23" x 18" x 8"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	CSH1003	Processor Unit for CSH10	1
2	000-155-827-10	Fuse FGBO-A 15A PBF	3
3	000-164-965-10	Fuse FGBO-A 7A PBF	3
4	001-597-190-00	Power Cable 15A 3-PIN 5M	1
5	000-196-186-10	Cable Tie	8
6	000-162-948-10	Hex Head Bolt M6X20 SUS304	4
7	000-200-831-1Z	Installation Manual	1

CSH1003

<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	SP26-00301
	"
	CP10-09701
	"

Box 2 - CSH101 **Wt:113 lbs. Dim: 23" x 23" x 33"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	CSH101	Transceiver Unit for CSH10	1
2	000-155-788-10	Fuse FGBO1 15A PBF	1
3	001-661-170-00	Cable Assembly 10CA10200	1
4	000-166-744-11	Crimp-on Lug	2
5	500-310-040-10	Copper Strap 1.2m	1

CSH101

<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	SP10-04501

Box 3 - SCU002/5 **Wt: 5 lbs. Dim: 15" x 11" x 8"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	SCU002/5	Control Unit with 5m cable for CSH10	1
2	000-158-850-10	Screw 4x20 SUS304	4
3	000-167-545-10	Wing Nut M4 SUS304	4
4	000-162-668-10	Binding Head Screw M4 SUS304	4
5	000-162-679-10	Threaded Rod M4X50 SUS304	4
6	100-439-200-10	F Mounting Sponge 10V	2
7	100-446-971-10	F Mount Sponge	2

SCU002/5

<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	CP10-10801
	"
	"
	"
	CP10-10802
	"

FURUNO

PACKING LIST FOR CSH10

Box 4 - 000-824-033 **Wt: 11bs. Dim: 15" x 14" x 11"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	000-824-033	Sonar Soundome Oil 4 Liters	1

Box 5 - CSH1070 **Wt: 97 lbs. Dim: 30" x 29" x 29"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	CSH1070	Transducer 85kHz 6500mm Cable	1
2	000-200-990-10	O-Ring CO7316 A	1
3	000-200-991-10	Hex Set Screw M10x10 SUS316L	2
4	000-162-745-10	Hex Head Bolt M6x20 SUS316L	8
5	000-201-064-10	Hex Socket Pipe Plug R1/4-19	2
6	000-167-583-10	Seal Washer SUS W6	8
7	000-200-994-10	Hex Head Bolt M6x35 SUS304	2
8	001-477-870-00	Adhesive TB5211 50G	1

Box 6 - CSH1042 **Wt: 5 lbs. Dim: 15"x 11"x 8"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	CSH1042	Motion Sensor for CSH10	1
2	000-163-758-10	Upset UI Screw-B	4

Box 7 - CSH1080 **Wt: 13 lbs. Dim: 11"x 11"x 16"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	CS1080	Dome for CSH10	1

Box 8 - 001-656-390-00 **Wt: 44 lbs. Dim: 21"x 21"x 10"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	001-656-390-00	Main Body Flange CSH104	1

Box 9 - 001-656-400-00 **Wt: 5 lbs. Dim: 13"x 11"x 5"**

	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	001-656-400-00	Tank Guide CSH10	1

For Internal Use Only	
Serial No. _____	
Checked By: _____	
Tech _____	
Date _____	
000-824-033	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>

CSH1070	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>

CSH1042	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>

CSH1080	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>

001-656-390-00	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>

001-656-400-00	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>